BRI TLTL—VY—X - #TILRITILTEFHE

(12A38 - &8

BAIEEPA R ARG
WA M) —BEE - FER - =FE3—X)

[[=Liva BF 4 Fig  ( = ) EFE  FB ( ATiE ) & (O | )
1 RI #&2 46 ( i ) XKT ow|m 21 ( PN ) 67 (32 . 3)
2 BHE B\ 38 ( ZEOA VI ) BB XH® 44 ( ZEO/YVIL ) 69 (3B . 3H)
3 B OFEE 4 ( £ ) /NHOFIA B0 ( =tAlR ) 7 (37 . 3#)
4 g B2 41 ( EE ) WTF &NFE 48 ( EE ) 72 (36 . 36 )
4 KJFHE 49 ( AA4TLELX ) KB HER 3H LHEE ) 72 (37 . 35)
4 dew AN 4T ( PN ) AR e 4 ( REE ) 72 (37 . 3 )
4 tEeKRHEE b4 ( FIR ) s KE 20 ( = ) 72 (3B, 37)
8 =B BAi— 47 ( i ) e EE 41 ( EHIYTITRb ) 73 (37 . 36)
8 &HFP &N 34 ( 5 ) BHF O NE 46 ( ZRER ) 73 (38 . 35)
8 H Bt 26 ( RIES ) FR B 43 ( RIEE ) 73 (36 . 37)
8 B AL 33 ( ZBHHAITHF—E b ) Mg &EF 30 ( ZERETonvErLy bk ) 73 (42 . 31 )
8 /e E/ b4 ( AR ) ZH FE b2 ( = ) 73 (36 . 37)
13 % @ 21 ( LIRER ) AE Ex 68 ( ST EILR ) 74 (3B, 39)
13 AHE IFTE 47 ( HE ) A0 KE 49 ( KiE ) 74 (38 . 36 )
13 @ w4 ( Al e 5 ) m BE 20 ( Al e 5 ) 74 (41 33)
13 FF mH 43 ( REER ) |A MA&E 40 ( F—RZIZLE ) 74 (37 . 37)
17 ® EBE¥Y 20 ( 779 ElLXZ#H ) B &£ 0 ( DI veELXEE ) 75 (38 . 37)
17 =B #f 52 ( BEER ) AW B# 47 ( B ) 75 (37 . 38)



17
17
17
17
17
17
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
35
35
35
38
38

+E
1

B

BRI —EB

IPN
&
Gl
BA
a0

N2 ARA

TR
¥ )
FH
AH
A0
fee] L

=
B—
BE
iR

50
56
54
47
54
43
48
46
21
63
39
46
41
45
45
50
42
72
52
47
49

il
A #E
EEFNY
A FILEILXR
B, N[
RE
TEEH
REEKR
FARERR
75 v R—LRER
&
EARIR
F—RZICLE
wmE
AR
LAY TH LA R
REEE
Hroq4vi
BHROAYVL
LA 55—~k
TA ) —EE

N N N N

FL

T
S
JIE

RB

FAH

48
b1
31
64
54
46
49
55
49
56
50
47
46
53
48
50
b1
53
52
32
45

N N N /N /N /N /N /N /N /N /N /N /N NN,/ /NN N

HE
hFE
&
EES
e
KOMA
TEEH
F—UFEVH
REEKR
T3 v R—LRES
&
B
BEOAvIL
ERmEHR
AEE
LAY T LAR
REEE
BEOA VI
BEOA VI
LA T Z—R
(EES

N N N N N N

75
75
75
75
75
75
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
77
77
77
78
78

38 .
37 .
40 .
39 .
36 .
40 .
37 .
39 .
41 .
40 .
39 .
40 .
39 .
37 .
39 .
39 .
39 .
39 .
41 .
37 .
38 .

37
38
35
36
39
35
39
37
35
36
37
36
37
39
37
37
38
38
36
41
40

N N N N N N N N



38
38
38
38
38
45
45
45
45
45
50
50
50
50
54
54
54
54
54
54
54

O HE
= PYANN 9 v
it B
INGRER A
fafE  sal
mE &
+H =

AL I

E)I BRI

58
52
48
57
42
42
56
46
b5
38
b5
56
42
54
50
54
47
57
b1

59

/N N /N /N /N NN /N /N /NN /N /NN NN NN NN

75 R—LEER

BE

B G
TUVLEYY
KARERR
T2 v R—ILRER

Hooq4viL

EE

It

=REE
&
mEtE> I

\_|

RO H#E
mF A
A X
# BE
En AR FRAER
RE  #%F
WIR |/
®o e
mE BE
AT HFE
®H BR
PN
BEA S
e 22—
I E A ER
xOE
A ®a
il FEX
FIE =&
ELENEE:
AR H—

57
35
52
42
41
42
57
50
65
46
b1
52
59
49
53
53
53
54
b5
50
46

N N N /N /N /N /N /N /N /N /N /N /N NN,/ /NN N

g&)
I
Hyroq4vi
HE%
mgEer I
KOMA
7N E
T3 v R—LRES
FrUxO—FR
LN E
BEEs o> vy
KB
FER
REME
A FILEILR
T3 v R—ILREB
o4y

#

5

£
25

=R
&
2/ KE

(Bl

It
i

._|

78
/8
78
78
78
79
79
79
79
79
80
80
80
80
81
81
81
81
81
81
81

38 .
38 .
39 .
39 .
37 .
40 .
40 .
39 .
39 .
41 .
40 .
42 .
40 .
41 .
40 .
41 .
40 .
38 .
41 .
42 .
40 .

40
40
39
39
41
39
39
40
40
38
40
38
40
39
41
40
41
43
40
39
41

N N N N N N N N



61
61
63
63
65
66
67

57
64
48
35
48
68
44

RREE
RILE
RTH
EEN
AEK
HE

Po B

FNH
no
PREF
T
FH
AH
K

57
70
39
44
b1
42
43

/N N N N NN

REERKR
Fr)—ELX
7]
EARIR
AZER
BER
HE

A N S N N A g

82
82
84
84
8
86
88

42
40 .
41 .
44
46 .
44
44

40
42
43
40
39
42
44

A S e N N A g



